and Date NAMCO/IT/2025-26/004 Dated: 30/01/2026 

4 Availability of RFP Documents 30-01-2026   From: 3:00 PM 

To be downloaded from The NAMCO Website  

‘www.namcobank.bank.in’ 

5 Tender Cost (non-refundable) by DD INR 2,000/- + INR 360/- (GST) = INR 2,360/- (Rupees Two 

Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Only) 

Demand Draft (DD) in favor of  

“The Nasik Merchants Cooperative Bank Ltd.” 

6 Earnest Money Deposit by DD INR. 50,000/- (Rupees Fifty Thousand Only) 

Demand Draft (DD) in favor of  

“The Nasik Merchants Cooperative Bank Ltd.” 

7 Last Date, Time and Place for Bid submission 10/02/2026 up to 12.00 PM